CITY of GREEN

S FLOAT T
A B

WYOMING

Invoice Process Status
Journal Type
Transaction Type

Vendor Name
ADVANCED MEDICAL IMAGING, LLC

ADVANCED MEDICAL IMAGING, LLC Total

AIRGAS USA, LLC
AIRGAS USA, LLC Total
ALPINE PURE BOTTLED WATER

ALPINE PURE BOTTLED WATER Total
ALSCO

ALSCO Total
AMERIGAS PROPANE, LP
AMERIGAS PROPANE, LP Total
ANIMAL CLINIC OF GREEN RIVER

ANIMAL CLINIC OF GREEN RIVER Total
ATCO INTERNATIONAL
ATCO INTERNATIONAL Total
AUTO BODY PAINT & SUPPLY
AUTO BODY PAINT & SUPPLY Total
AV-TECH ELECTRONICS INC
AV-TECH ELECTRONICS INC Total
BATTERY SYSTEMS INC

BATTERY SYSTEMS INC Total
BIOLYNCEUS
BIOLYNCEUS Total

Outstanding Invoices
Presented for 12-20-2016 City Council

Director of Finance, Chris Meats Date

City Administrator, Reed Clevenger Date

Mayor, Pete Rust Date
Open

Journal Entry
(Multiple Items)

Invoice Number
09232016-CASTRO

Invoice Description
CASTRO, MONIQUE PRE-EMPLOY

9940380758 Cylinder Rentals

96242 BOTTLED WATER / ADMINISTRATION
96243 BOTTLED WATER / CD

96244 BOTTLED WATER / FINANCE

96245 Bottled water

96246 BOTTLED WATER / PD

96248 Bottled water

LOGD1164615-CRD UNIFORM SERVICE

LOGD1166145 UNIFORM SERVICE
LOGD1167637 UNIFORM SERVICE
LOGD1169104 Mats for PD

LOGD1169131 Shop Towels & Mats
LOGD1169134 Mats for Animal Control
LOGD1170686 Mops and Mats for City
3058319744 Propane for Landfill 11-21-16
110216CHETTERBOC SPAY/NEUTER CERTIFICATES
110316 WICKER SPAY/NEUTER CERTIFICATES
110916DOVE SPAY/NEUTER CERTIFICATES
111716CLEVENGER SPAY/NEUTER CERTIFICATES
111816RATH SPAY/NEUTER CERTIFICATES
111816 TUCKER SPAY/NEUTER CERTIFICATES
ALBAT110116 SPAY/NEUTER CERTIFICATES
10474410 supplies

040KT6583 towels

0067525-IN MAPLIGHT

3775582 BATTERY

3775585 BATTERY

3775952 BATTERY

3776769 BATTERY

3781770 BATTERIES

6437 Probiotic Scrubber

Transaction
Inv Date Amount
74.16
74.16
424.54
424.54
12.00
12.00
18.00
6.00
42.00
42.00
132.00
(22.00)
88.75
88.75
38.12
89.21
29.86
71.59
384.28
408.88
408.88
20.00
40.00
30.00
50.00
20.00
40.00
30.00
230.00
433.50
433.50
197.06
197.06
75.00
75.00
219.48
219.48
95.74
416.82
217.98
1,169.50
734.04
734.04



BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD OF WYOMING
BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD OF WYOMING Total
CASCADE ENGINEERING INC.
CASCADE ENGINEERING INC. Total
CASTLE ROCK HOSPITAL DISTRICT

CASTLE ROCK HOSPITAL DISTRICT Total
CASTLE ROCK VETERINARY CENTER

CASTLE ROCK VETERINARY CENTER Total
CEM AQUATICS

CEM AQUATICS Total
CHIEF SUPPLY INC

CHIEF SUPPLY INC Total
CITY DIRECTORIES
CITY DIRECTORIES Total
CUMMINS ROCKY MOUNTAIN LLC
CUMMINS ROCKY MOUNTAIN LLC Total
DEBERNARDI CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
DEBERNARDI CONSTRUCTION COMPANY Total
DOWNTOWN DECORATIONS, INC.
DOWNTOWN DECORATIONS, INC. Total
F.B. MCFADDEN WHOLESALE COMPANY

F.B. MCFADDEN WHOLESALE COMPANY Total
FAIRMONT SUPPLY COMPANY

FAIRMONT SUPPLY COMPANY Total
FARIS MACHINERY

FARIS MACHINERY Total
FEDEX

FEDEX Total
FINISH LINE SYSTEMS, LLC

FINISH LINE SYSTEMS, LLC Total
FLEETPRIDE

FLEETPRIDE Total
FORCE AMERICA INC

FORCE AMERICA INC Total
FULLMER, DAVID MICHAEL

FULLMER, DAVID MICHAEL Total
GENTLE TOUCH DRYCLEANING

GENTLE TOUCH DRYCLEANING Total
GRAINGER

GRAINGER Total
GREEN RIVER ACE HARDWARE

11222016
30262080

110916-STMT
MANDROS 09262016
UHRIG 09262016

27847FISCHER
27858BENTZ
27859KRULJIAC

119436
119437
119530

321776
321777

83508944
950-40298
5-1471
26767

326786
326925
326973
327328
327351

4674776-01
C19838
5-622-09694
4858

81458032
CMO001-0001875
003088

2723
2766
2815

9283031673

114429/2
114475/2
114545/2
114586/2
114604/2
114714/2
114751/2
114810/2
114825/2
114846/2
114849/2
114871/2
114872/2

NOV 16 FLEX/HRA FEES
380 96 gallon Karts

PRE-EMPLOYMENT EXAMS
MANDROS ACCT #241271
PRE-EMPLOYMENT UHRIG 230665

SPAY/NEUTER CERTIFICATES
SPAY/NEUTER CERTIFICATES
SPAY/NEUTER CERTIFICATES

Wash Down Manifold, Mounting Plate, ESO Shut off

Pulsar Plus 50# Briq
Paragon Replacement Wedge Assembly

EAR TIPS
GHOST EARMOLDS

CITY DIRECTORY

INSITE LITE REGISTRATION
Pay Application #8

Banners, Polewraps with Ties

Snacks for Resale, Supplies
Wax Pledge Multi Surface
SNACKS FOR RESALE
SNACKS FOR RESALE

Wax Pledge Multi Surface

TORQUE WRENCH
FILTER AND BREATHER
POSTAGE

1" Meters

CONTROL VALVE
SWITCH

HAUL COMPACTOR

UNIFORM / CRONK
UNIFORM / CRONK
UNIFORM / CRONK

Boltless shelving

CERAMIC HEATER
SPRINKLER FLAGS
Electric tape, ties etc.
FASTENERS

Swag Hook, Drill Bit
EYE BOLT

BUSHINGS

Curb Stop Pipe
FASTENERS

Shutoff valves

WAX

Drano Max Clog Remover, Dawn
Lights at Vets

135.00
135.00
21,214.00
21,214.00
1,156.68
372.65
69.75
1,599.08
50.00
30.00
20.00
100.00
181.42
860.78
94.40
1,136.60
29.94
6.49
36.43
260.00
260.00
683.00
683.00
301,215.19
301,215.19
1,393.68
1,393.68
360.30
111.40
150.30
47.60
54.20
723.80
177.67
177.67
401.88
401.88
21.06
21.06
2,841.40
2,841.40
15.88
15.88
(27.72)
(27.72)
1,000.00
1,000.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
18.00
1,626.92
1,626.92
34.99
10.47
40.44
20.46
34.97
29.98
47.44
51.72
16.11
19.98
20.98
21.97
14.99



GREEN RIVER ACE HARDWARE Total
GREEN RIVER CHAMBER

GREEN RIVER CHAMBER Total
HACH COMPANY

HACH COMPANY Total
HARVARD DRUG GROUP LLC

HARVARD DRUG GROUP LLC Total
HILL'S PET NUTRITION SALES INC

HILL'S PET NUTRITION SALES INC Total
HOSE & RUBBER SUPPLY INC

HOSE & RUBBER SUPPLY INC Total
INBERG-MILLER ENGINEERS - IME

INBERG-MILLER ENGINEERS - IME Total
INTERNATIONAL IDENTIFICATION INC.
INTERNATIONAL IDENTIFICATION INC. Total
JIM'S UPHOLSTERY, LLC
JIM'S UPHOLSTERY, LLC Total
JOINT POWERS WATER BOARD
JOINT POWERS WATER BOARD Total
JTE - JACK'S TRUCK & EQUIPMENT

JTE - JACK'S TRUCK & EQUIPMENT Total
KIS

KIS Total
K-MOTIVE & SPORTS INC

K-MOTIVE & SPORTS INC Total
KRKK KQSW KMRZ KSIT WYORADIO

KRKK KQSW KMRZ KSIT WYORADIO Total
L.N. CURTIS & SONS
L.N. CURTIS & SONS Total
LANCE, TERRELL
LANCE, TERRELL Total
MAC TOOLS DISTRIBUTOR
MAC TOOLS DISTRIBUTOR Total
MACPHERSON, KELLY & THOMPSON, LLC
MACPHERSON, KELLY & THOMPSON, LLC Total
NAPA AUTO PARTS UNLIMITED

114887/2
114890/2
114892/2
114900/2
114909/2
114942/2
114948/2
114963/2
114986/2
115009/2
115027/2
115028/2
115072/2
115080/2
115081/2
115136/2
115142/2
H40812-114948/2

2325
2326
2327

753
10215181

NNO155
NN1043

226841011
226889691

D04373-001

* Draft *
17785GM.408

432887
9183
1125
45210R
45215R
45217R

65305

157855
157861

16110224
16110225
16110226
INV65741
11152016
99552

58848

262614
262655

Brass Nipples

PVC Couplings

Plumbers Putty, Sink Assembly, Trap, Adapter, Tape
Staples for Staple Gun

HEX BUSHING

Lighter Fluid and hat hook

Wire Connecter Red Jar

Powercenter

FASTENERS

Tape Measures

Paint Supplies

PLUNGER

Brush and Roller Cup and Brush

Filters and Light Bulbs

Cord Handset, File Rotary, Snow Pusher
Plumbing Parts

PVc Adapters

FILTER AIR PLEAT

LUNCH AND LEARN / NOVEMBER

LUNCH AND LEARN / NOVEMBER

November Lunch and Learn

Gift Certificates for Santa at Mayor's Tree Lighting

Ammonia Standards

KETAMINE
GENTAMICIN

Dog food
CAT FOOD

B136

Density Testing
Construction Materials Teting through 11-12-16

ANIMAL LICENSES

REPAIR SEAT

NOVEMBER 2016 WATER DISTRIBUTION
RADIO

Heater

Valve Assy

UNIDESK SOFTWARE MAINTAINANCE

FUEL INJECTOR
OIL KIT

Business Showcase Radio Spots
Radio Spot for Mayor's Tree Lighting
Radio Spot for Mayor's Tree Lighting
Stretcher CMC

INSURANCE CLAIM

FUSE SAVER MASTER KIT

Personnel Legal Services

WIRE
paint

39.97
8.97
29.74
4.99
4.99
17.96
23.98
17.99
2.19
17.98
95.94
4.99
15.48
28.97
55.96
23.97
7.16
4.99
770.72
12.00
12.00
12.00
50.50
86.50
247.76
247.76
48.64
10.89
59.53
31.08
15.16
46.24
48.50
48.50
155.29
6,810.61
6,965.90
188.23
188.23
200.00
200.00
39,919.61
39,919.61
292.26
166.17
52.34
510.77
4,398.75
4,398.75
161.98
34.99
196.97
385.00
126.00
126.00
637.00
980.00
980.00
8,415.41
8,415.41
219.99
219.99
887.83
887.83
48.12
5.69



NAPA AUTO PARTS UNLIMITED

NAPA AUTO PARTS UNLIMITED Total
NORTH CENTRAL LABORATORIES

NORTH CENTRAL LABORATORIES Total
NUTECH SPECIALTIES INC

NUTECH SPECIALTIES INC Total
OFFICE DEPOT INC

OFFICE DEPOT INC Total
ONE-CALL WYOMING
ONE-CALL WYOMING Total
PACIFIC STEEL RECYCLING
PACIFIC STEEL RECYCLING Total
PIPING SPECIALTIES COMPANY, INC
PIPING SPECIALTIES COMPANY, INC Total
PMS SCREEN PRINTING

PMS SCREEN PRINTING Total
POWER SERVICE INC

POWER SERVICE INC Total
PROFORCE LAW ENFORCEMENT

PROFORCE LAW ENFORCEMENT Total
QUESTAR GAS

QUESTAR GAS Total
QUILL CORPORATION

QUILL CORPORATION Total
REAL KLEEN INC

REAL KLEEN INC Total
RED HORSE OIL COMPANY INC

262675
262678
262696
262708
262709
262761
262941
262955
262957
262960
262995
263061
263079
263111
263114
263131
263143
263177
263198
263215
263274
263291

382453

153322

878764731002
879864813001
881387021001
883606704001
883607094001

43301

4157267

16-23286

1399
1410

4016230357

176736
177195

188012082016

1685847
1768895
1836579
1843905
1908232
1908992
1914825
1956142
2082374
2087177

45479

13577
13624
13705-1
14731

CIRCUIT

DUC TAPE

Turn Lamp

Hubcap

Hubcap

Hitch pin, D Earth, Absorbent sock
TURN SIGNAL SWITCH
CUT OFF
HEADLIGHT SWITCH
Support

RADIATOR CAP
FILTERS

WHEEL SEAL
Extension Cord

4060 ROSCORE
DRIVESHAFT CENTER
UJOINT

BATTERY

FILTERS

LED RCT MKCRNC
BATBOLT

GAS CAP

Nanopure Filters

Hydrochloric Acid

Calendars

Pallet of Copy Paper

Paper and office supplies

Envelopes, Business Card bk, Calendars
Planner/Weekly

Locates for November

100 MM Weld on W/Zerk

Butt Weld Elbow

Tough Turkey Volleyball Tournament Shirts
Green River Business Showcase Yard Signs

OIL FILTER

Taser Cam Download Kit
TSR CAM HD USB DOWLOAD KIT

MONTHLY USUAGE

2017 Office Journal and Wall Calendar
Calendars

Paper Clips

Pop up notes and Journals

QUIKNOTE

PEN AND MARKERS

FOLDERS

Deskpad Calendars

Office Supplies

INDEX TABS

Paper Towels and Toilet Paper

DRUM
DIESEL
DIESEL
FUEL

7.60
33.79
159.98
17.53
17.53
486.58
69.08
16.49
29.40
26.33
5.19
23.21
4.48
47.61
21.98
73.47
13.92
135.98
22.67
4.99
23.94
13.23
1,308.79
585.27
585.27
571.28
571.28
28.14
1,120.00
138.96
62.29
10.63
1,360.02
36.75
36.75
64.00
64.00
64.95
64.95
1,374.00
120.00
1,494.00
334.20
334.20
14.95
(14.95)
0.00
11,051.10
11,051.10
73.02
60.82
5.99
60.51
18.19
23.37
13.99
44.70
33.71
39.84
374.14
366.10
366.10
925.00
2,783.25
1,612.91
1,784.16



RED HORSE OIL COMPANY INC

RED HORSE OIL COMPANY INC Total
RESPOND FIRST AID SYSTEMS

RESPOND FIRST AID SYSTEMS Total
ROCK SPRINGS NEWSPAPERS INC ROCKET MINER

ROCK SPRINGS NEWSPAPERS INC ROCKET MINER Total
ROCK SPRINGS WINNELSON COMPANY

ROCK SPRINGS WINNELSON COMPANY Total
ROCKY MOUNTAIN POWER

ROCKY MOUNTAIN POWER Total
RUST, PETE

RUST, PETE Total
SAFETY SUPPLY & SIGN CO INC
SAFETY SUPPLY & SIGN CO INC Total
SHADOW MOUNTAIN WATER OF WYOMING, INC
SHADOW MOUNTAIN WATER OF WYOMING, INC Total
SHERWIN WILLIAMS COMPANY

SHERWIN WILLIAMS COMPANY Total
SIX STATES DISTRIBUTORS INC
SIX STATES DISTRIBUTORS INC Total
SKAGGS PUBLIC SAFETY UNIFORMS & EQUIPMENT

SKAGGS PUBLIC SAFETY UNIFORMS & EQUIPMENT Total
SMITH'S FOOD & DRUG INC

SMITH'S FOOD & DRUG INC Total
SOUTHWEST COUNSELING SERVICES

SOUTHWEST COUNSELING SERVICES Total
SUNRISE ENGINEERING INC

SUNRISE ENGINEERING INC Total
SUNRISE ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENTIFIC

SUNRISE ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENTIFIC Total
SWEETWATER CABLE TELEVISION COMPANY

SWEETWATER CABLE TELEVISION COMPANY Total
SWEETWATER COUNTY CLERK

SWEETWATER COUNTY CLERK Total
SWEETWATER COUNTY DETENTION CENTER
SWEETWATER COUNTY DETENTION CENTER Total
SWEETWATER COUNTY DISTRICT BOARD OF HEALTH
SWEETWATER COUNTY DISTRICT BOARD OF HEALTH Total
SWEETWATER COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
SWEETWATER COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT Total
SWEETWATER COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #2
SWEETWATER COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT #2 Total
SWEETWATER COUNTY SOLID WASTE DISPOSAL DISTRICT

14735
14831
G5409

145167
145302

12455377

213265 00

007711282016

12022016

120516

12052016

157133

003.8143002

4349-5
9315-5

05 163583

2774849 RI
277584 Rl
2782880 RI

176400

200-040
200-041

0084711

69448

01292312102016
01535612102016

1102
11222016

NOVEMBER 2016

2017-268

EH-1927

092316

27087
27103
27112
27120
27137
27146
27156
27163
27166
27173

SWEETWATER COUNTY SOLID WASTE DISPOSAL DISTRICT #1 Total

FUEL
FUEL
FUEL

First Aid Supplies
First Aid Supplies

Legal Notices

Multi Range Couplings
ELCETRIC SERVICE
Reimbursement
MILEAGE

MILEAGE

Sign Supplies

Distilled Water

paint
CREDIT FOR RETURN

Gasket

SHIRTS
PANTS
HOLSTERS

Childs Playtime Mix

OCTOBER 2016 EAP CONTRACT BILLING
NOVEMBER 2016 EAP CONTRACT

Professional Services through 11-26-16
Enhance

CABLE SERVICE
CABLE SERVICE

SKYWEST / JULY - SEPTMEBER
DONALD HARTLEY / ROUNDTABLE MEETING

INMATE HOUSING

HEP B ADMINISTRATION FEE

Water Testing

Water, Apple Slices, Lincoln Life R U Ready

26.80 tons of Out of District Waste on 11-23-16
43.03 tons of Out of District Waste on 11-28-16
28.19 tons of Out of District Waste on 11-29-16
19.95 tons of Out of District Waste on 11-30-16
17.15 tons of Out of District Waste on 12-1-16
14.68 tons of Out of District Waste on 12-6-16
6.54 tons of Out of District Waste on 12-5-16
5.65 tons of Out of District Waste on 12-6-16
14.31 tons of Out of District Waste on 12-7-16
11.30 tons of Out of District Waste on 12-8-16

772.79
1,198.75
35.17
9,112.03
51.61
163.25
214.86
35.66

35.66
817.25
817.25

42,737.85

42,737.85

9.52
20.52
64.26
94.30

425.87
425.87
14.00
14.00
133.07
(318.00)
(184.93)

7.32

7.32
41.95
84.00

255.95

381.90
26.97
26.97

583.33

583.33

1,166.66
2,221.00
2,221.00

176.79

176.79
64.95
48.80

113.75

12,856.71

214.59

13,071.30

765.00

765.00
21.72
21.72

780.00

780.00

789.00

789.00

1,474.00
2,366.65
1,550.45
1,097.25

943.25

807.40

359.70

310.75

787.05

621.50

10,318.00



SWEETWATER TROPHIES

SWEETWATER TROPHIES Total
TERMINIX OF WYOMING

TERMINIX OF WYOMING Total
THE GREEN RIVER STAR

THE GREEN RIVER STAR Total
THE RADIO NETWORK

THE RADIO NETWORK Total
THE TIRE DEN INC

THE TIRE DEN INC Total
THOMSON REUTERS

THOMSON REUTERS Total
TOWN OF SUPERIOR

TOWN OF SUPERIOR Total
UNITED SERVICE AND SALES

UNITED SERVICE AND SALES Total

USA BLUEBOOK
USA BLUEBOOK Total
UTAH JAZZ
UTAH JAZZ Total

VALLI INFORMATION SYSTEMS
VALLI INFORMATION SYSTEMS Total

WESCO DISTRIBUTION INC

WESCO DISTRIBUTION INC Total
WEST LAW OFFICE PC
WEST LAW OFFICE PC Total

WHITE MOUNTAIN LUMBER & RENTAL

WHITE MOUNTAIN LUMBER & RENTAL Total
WYOMING ASSOCIATION OF RURAL WATER SYSTEMS

WYOMING ASSOCIATION OF RURAL WATER SYSTEMS Total
WYOMING WATER QUALITY & POLLUTION CONTROL ASS(

20772
20937

10282261

4116
4149
4162
4167
4175

16110324
16110325
16110326
16110327
16110530
16110531
16110532
16110533

1-267978

15990887

161202

§52557

116425

JJ0084-IN

39150

276517
276518
276519
279148
279150

32969

2309106
2309107
2309250
2309262
2309440
2309445
2309448
2309456
2309458

13373

2011-1789 A

WYOMING WATER QUALITY & POLLUTION CONTROL ASSOC Total

Grand Total

Plastic Signs woodgrain for Barrett, Johns
PLASTIC TAGS

Monthly Service for December

ADVERTISING / P & Z MEETING

ADVERTISING / P & Z MEETING

Final Acceptance of Wayfinding Signage Project
Thanksgiving Trash Ad

Thanksgiving Trash Ad

ADVERTISING / COUNCIL MEETING
ADVERTISING / COUNCIL MEETING
ADVERTISING / COUNCIL MEETING
ADVERTISING / COUNCIL MEETING
Radio Spot for Mayor's Tree Lighting
Radio Spot for Mayor's Tree Lighting
Radio Spot for Mayor's Tree Lighting
Radio Spot for Mayor's Tree Lighting

HANKOOK

FEDERAL TAX HANDBOOK

Class Registration

WING SPRING

12 VDC Pump

JR. Jazz Basketball Program & Shirts
UTILITY BILLS

Replacement Motor

Phil 24pk

Phil 24pk

LED Tube

Self-Test Recep

December Retainer

Stud Finder

Energizer Batteries

5 Ooutlet Adapter

Backer Rod, Shelflevel, Skeleton Caulk Gun
Repair Coupling 1"

Thermo Activated Drain Cleaner
Slip P-Traps

Tap 90 Degree Triple Yellow Strip 6 outlet 18in cord
ABS Cement

MEMBERSHIP DUES

Annual Membership Dues

17.40
22.40
39.80
42.00
42.00
54.00
45.00
216.00
112.50
112.50
540.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
137.50
137.50
137.50
137.50
750.00
1,032.00
1,032.00
112.35
112.35
800.00
800.00
82.60
82.60
1,192.19
1,192.19
1,100.00
1,100.00
2,152.62
2,152.62
33.12
11.30
37.03
343.34
113.15
537.94
6,000.00
6,000.00
41.39
3.89
12.23
86.76
43.39
15.29
9.43
9.34
4.40
226.12
425.00

425.00
240.00
240.00

519,604.06



	Outstanding invoices

